
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

2A 

00 

70 

21A 

82 

40 

32 

44B 

04 

50 

81 

95 

60 

51 

78 

2 

44 

15 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Eric Lux 

Tony Ave 

James Cope 

Hobart Buppert 

Andrea Robertson 

Gary Gecelter 

Peter Eskuche 

David Robertson 

Joel Quadracci 

Kurt Fischer 

Brent Knoll 

Mitchell Eitel 

Kenneth Arters 

David Calafato 

Chris Jones 

Michael Lange 

Mark Clark 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

7CA1 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

5S2 

11GTP3 

5VS2 

5VS2 

5HS2 

7U2 

7CA3 

5S2 

7U2 

11GTP3 

5S2 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

1 

6 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

7 

3 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

5 

5 

4 

Best Tm 

1:44.418 

1:45.847 

1:53.683 

1:56.668 

1:55.330 

1:55.012 

1:56.816 

1:57.348 

1:59.132 

2:00.403 

2:04.813 

2:07.417 

2:08.713 

2:13.697 

2:14.499 

2:01.381 

2:12.184 

2:04.873 

Year 

2005 

2011 

2012 

2012 

1969 

2006 

2006 

1990 

2006 

1986 

1987 

1983 

1971 

1965 

2004 

1979 

2009 

1987 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 LMP 

Mercedes-Benz SLS 

Ave Riley AR7 

Elan DP02 

Lola T70 MKIII 

Ford Doran GT 

Elan DP02 

Swift DB5 

Ford Doran GT 

Swift DB 2 

Swift DB 2 

Tiga SC83 

Lola T212 

Ford GT40 

Carbir CS2 

March SR 

Ford GT3 

Swift DB5 

Engine 

3600cc 

6300cc 

2600cc 

5900cc 

5000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

5000cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

1975cc 

305cid 

2000cc 

1961cc 

5000cc 

2000cc 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Williamsville NY 

Maiden NC 

Hartland WI 

Sparks MD 

Ray MI 

Old Westbury NY 

Wayzata MN 

Ray MI 

Hartland WI 

Fort Myers Beach FL 

Brentwood TN 

New York NY 

Downingtown PA 

York Springs PA 

Fleetwood PA 

Malvern PA 

Hector NY 
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Margin of Victory 

5.630 

Avg. Speed 

114.802 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.418 

Best Speed 

117.221 

Best Lap by 

2A - Travis Engen 

SVRA U.S. Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  5a, 7, & 11 

Group 5a 7 11 Joel Finn Cup Race 

Race started at 10:26:18 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/8/2019 10:20 AM 


